
http://www.suburbantransit.com/ Suburban Transit Corporation
750 Somerset Street 2017 Annual Agency Profile

New Brunswick, NJ 08901

General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources

New York-Newark, NY-NJ-CT 102,391,990 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) NTDID: 20128 Fare Revenues $27,239,992 80.7%

3,450 Square Miles 2,712,235 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Reporter Type: Full Reporter Local Funds $0 0.0%

18,351,295 Population 9,697 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips State Funds $0 0.0%

1 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs 2,990 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

2,605 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips Other Funds $6,518,051 19.3%

Total Operating Funds Expended $33,758,043 100.0%

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Sources of Capital Funds Expended
202 Square Miles 3,898,006 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Fare Revenues $0

514,162 Population 188,595 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds $0

103 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) State Funds $0

146 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (VAMS) Federal Assistance $0

Other Funds $0

Modal Characteristics Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Overview Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Mode

Directly

Operated

Purchased 

Transportation

Revenue 

Vehicles

Systems and 

Guideways

Facilities and 

Stations Other Total Salary, Wages, Benefits $16,589,376 55.2%

Commuter Bus 103                       -                             $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Materials and Supplies $5,303,137 17.6%

Total 103                       -                             $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%

Other Operating Expenses $8,156,126 27.1%

Total Operating Expenses $30,048,639 100.0%

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $3,709,404

Purchased Transportation

(Reported Separately) $0

Fare Revenues: 80.7% Other Funds: 19.3%

Operation Characteristics

Mode

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of

Capital Funds

Annual 

Passenger Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Commuter Bus $30,048,639 $27,239,992 $0 102,391,990 2,712,235 3,898,006 188,595 0.0 146 103 29.5% 7.6

Total $30,048,639 $27,239,992 $0 102,391,990 2,712,235 3,898,006 188,595 0.0 146 103 29.5%

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Commuter Bus $7.71 $159.33 Commuter Bus $0.29 $11.08 0.7 14.4

Total $7.71 $159.33 Total $0.29 $11.08 0.7 14.4

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Commuter Bus

OE/VRM $7.27 # $7.85 # $7.71 2011: 7.27 2012: 7.84 2013: 7.85 2014: 8.23 2015: 7.71

OE/PMT $0.44 # # $0.29 2011: .44 2012: .46 2014: .3 2015: .29

UPT/VRM 0.67 # 0.68 # 0.70 2011: .67 2012: .69 2013: .68 2014: .73 2015: .7

OE/VRM

OE/PMT

UPT/VRM

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Average 

Fleet Age in 

Yearsª

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Percent

Spare Vehicles

Vehicles Operated

in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds

Fixed Guideway

Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles Available 

for Maximum 

Service

Vehicles Operated 

in Maximum Service

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Passenger Mile

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

80.7%

19.3%

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Commuter Bus

$0.00

$0.10

$0.20

$0.30

$0.40

$0.50

13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Passenger 
Mile: Commuter Bus

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Commuter Bus

http://www.suburbantransit.com/

