http://www.suburbantransit.com/ 750 Somerset Street New Brunswick, NJ 08901

## Suburban Transit Corporation 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information								Financial Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources						
New York-Newark, NY-NJ-CT 3,450 Square Miles 18,351,295 Population 1 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		102,391,990 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) 2,712,235 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 9,697 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 2,990 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips 2,605 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips			NTDID: 20128 Reporter Type: Full Reporter			Fare Revenues			\$27.239.992	80.7%	Operating r	unding Sour
								Local Funds State Funds Federal Assistance		\$27,239,992 \$0	0.0%			
										\$0 \$0	0.0%		19.3%	
										\$0 \$0	0.0%			
Pop. Rank ou									Assistance Other Funds		19.3%			
		2,605 A	verage Sunday U	niinkea Trips				Tetel	-		\$6,518,051			
								Total	Operating	Funds Expended	\$33,758,043	100.0%		
Service Area Statistics 202 Square Miles 514,162 Population		Service S	Supplied						So	urces of Canita	Funds Expended			
				venue Miles (VRM)						Revenues	\$0		80.7%	
				venue Hours (VRH)						ocal Funds	\$0 \$0			
				in Maximum Service	(VOMS)	VOMS)			State Funds		\$0 \$0			
				for Maximum Service						Assistance	\$0 \$0			
		140 4	enicles Available		e (VANO)					ther Funds	\$0 \$0			
			Modal Chara	cteristics				Tot		Funds Expended	\$0			
	Vehicles O	perated												
Modal Overview	in Maximun	n Service		Use	s of Capital Fur	of Capital Funds		Summary of Operatin		ng Expenses (OE)				
	Directly	Purchased	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and									
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total	Sa	alary, Wage	es, Benefits	\$16,589,376	55.2%		
Commuter Bus	103	-	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	N	Materials ar	nd Supplies	\$5,303,137	17.6%		
Total	103		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0			nsportation	\$0	0.0%		
								Othe		g Expenses	\$8,156,126	27.1%		
										erating Expenses	\$30,048,639	100.0%		
								Reconciling C			\$3,709,404			
										nsportation				
									(Reported :	Separately)	\$0			
Operation Characteristics								Fixed Gu	ideway V	ehicles Available				Average
	Operating		Uses of	Annual	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Dire	ctional	for Maximum	Vehicles Operated		Percent	Fleet Age in
Mode	Expenses	Fare Revenues	Capital Funds	Passenger Miles	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	Rout	e Miles	Service	in Maximum Service	Spa	re Vehicles	Years
Commuter Bus	\$30,048,639	\$27,239,992	\$0	102,391,990	2,712,235	3,898,006	188,595		0.0	146	103		29.5%	7.6
Total	\$30,048,639	\$27,239,992	\$0	102,391,990	2,712,235	3,898,006	188,595		0.0	146	103		29.5%	
Performance Measures		Ser	vice Efficiency							Service Eff	ectiveness			
Opera		ting Expenses per	Opera	ting Expenses per			Operating Ex	oenses per Operating Expenses per		Unlinked Trips per		Unlinked Trips per		
Mode	Ve	hicle Revenue Mile	Veh	icle Revenue Hour		Mode	Pass	senger Mile	Unlinke	d Passenger Trip	Vehicle Reve		Vehicle F	levenue Hour
Commuter Bus		\$7.71		\$159.33		Commuter Bus		\$0.29		\$11.08		0.7		14.4
Total		\$7.71		\$159.33		Total		\$0.29		\$11.08		0.7		14.4
Operating Expense per Veh	icle	Operating Expense p	er Passenger	Unlinked Passe	enger Trip per Vehic	le								
Revenue Mile: Commuter E		Mile: Commut			le: Commuter Bus									
8.00	\$0.50			0.80										
6.00	\$0.30		_	0.60										
4.00	\$0.20			0.40										
2.00	\$0.10			0.20										
0.00	\$0.00	13 14 15	16 17	0.00	15 16	17								
		13 14 15	10 17											
otes:														